BartellGlobal.com
BG7000EA
POWER GENERATOR
TECHNICAL SPECS
Frequency 60Hz
Rate Output 6500W
Max Output 7000W
Voltage 120V / 240V
Rated Amperage 54.2A / 27.1A
DC Output 12V
Engine Model LT420
Displacement 25.6cu in (420cc)
Length 29.3" (745mm)
Width 21" (530mm)
Height 23.2" (590mm)
Weight 194lbs (88kg)
CONSTRUCTION
GRADE GENERATOR,
BUILT TO KEEP YOUR
JOB SITE POWERED
Don’t get stuck without a power source!
Bartell Generators offer three options for
reliable power supply for all your job-site
tools and devices.
We use only genuine CooperTM components,
the highest quality available, ensuring a
safer product.
FEATURES
•	 Integrated hoist hook
•	 Folding handles
•	 AVR – Auto Voltage Regulation keeps voltage
within 3% (+/-)
•	 Brushless alternator for longer life and less
maintenance
•	 Genuine CooperTM brand GFCI outlets – High quality
electrical components for operator safety
•	 Master circuit breaker prevents alternator damage
•	 Voltage meter for monitoring of performance
•	 12 volt DC Outlet provides 6.2 amps of DC power
•	 Large fuel tanks deliver 8 hours of run-time on a
single tank
•	 Standard wheel kits for built-in mobility
•	 Roll cage protects all components
BG2800A BG5000A BG7000EA